
4. Lauf 1700 m Jugend U16, U14, männlich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 709 Rogahn, Philipp Treuener LV M1597 1 6 : 1 6 
2 468 Nötzold, Mirko SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1597 2 6 : 2 0 
3 289 Ulbrich, Soeren SG Motor Thurm M1597 3 6 : 2 5 
4 267 Göbler, Julien SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M1399 1 6 : 4 7 
5 679 Michael, Alexander LV Einheit Greiz M1200 1 7 : 0 7 
6 280 Ganßmüller, Mattes ESV Lok Adorf M1498 1 7 : 1 8 
7 877 Seyfarth, Tim VS M1498 2 7 : 2 3 
8 269 Stemmler, Albert SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M1597 4 7 : 2 4 
9 681 Goller, Niclas LV Einheit Greiz M1399 2 7 : 2 7 

10 413 Schröter, Rico LG Vogtland M1200 2 7 : 2 8 
11 704 Zeitler, Cedric Treuener LV M1200 3 7 : 3 1 
12 858 Wolf, Domenik SSV Gera 1990 M1202 4 7 : 3 3 
13 775 Leibelt, Philipp SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1200 5 7 : 3 5 
14 213 Junghans, Sven Martin-von-Römer-Schule M1399 3 7 : 4 0 
15 707 Zeitler, Maximilian Treuener LV M1597 5 7 : 4 2 
16 285 Ilgen, Robin Kanuclub Zwickau e.V M1498 3 7 : 4 3 
17 466 Neumann, Paul SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1498 4 7 : 4 9 
18 627 Waldstädt, Nick SV Hermsdorf M1200 6 7 : 5 1 
19 56 Stelzer, Martin Königswalde M1200 7 7 : 5 4 
20 449 Körnich, Jakob SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1200 8 7 : 5 7 
21 414 Leopold, Franz LG Vogtland M1200 9 8 : 0 4 
22 752 Fischer, Maik WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau M1200 10 8 : 3 1 
23 281 Adelmann, Aaron Kanuclub Zwickau e.V M1399 4 8 : 4 1 
24 282 Müller, Anton Kanuclub Zwickau e.V M1399 5 9 : 0 3 
25 284 Henning, Jan Kanuclub Zwickau e.V M1399 6 9 : 4 9 
26 461 Seifert, Kevin SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1399 7 1 0 : 0 6 
27 211 Arnold, Erik Martin-von-Römer-Schule M1200 11 1 0 : 2 1 
28 214 Jacob, Danny Martin-von-Römer-Schule M1399 8 1 0 : 3 0 

4. Lauf 1700 m Jugend U16, U14, männlich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend M12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 679 Michael, Alexander LV Einheit Greiz M1200 1 7 : 0 7 
2 413 Schröter, Rico LG Vogtland M1200 2 7 : 2 8 
3 704 Zeitler, Cedric Treuener LV M1200 3 7 : 3 1 
4 858 Wolf, Domenik SSV Gera 1990 M1202 4 7 : 3 3 
5 775 Leibelt, Philipp SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1200 5 7 : 3 5 
6 627 Waldstädt, Nick SV Hermsdorf M1200 6 7 : 5 1 
7 56 Stelzer, Martin Königswalde M1200 7 7 : 5 4 
8 449 Körnich, Jakob SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1200 8 7 : 5 7 
9 414 Leopold, Franz LG Vogtland M1200 9 8 : 0 4 

10 752 Fischer, Maik WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau M1200 10 8 : 3 1 
11 211 Arnold, Erik Martin-von-Römer-Schule M1200 11 1 0 : 2 1 

4. Lauf 1700 m Jugend U16, U14, männlich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend M13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 267 Göbler, Julien SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M1399 1 6 : 4 7 
2 681 Goller, Niclas LV Einheit Greiz M1399 2 7 : 2 7 
3 213 Junghans, Sven Martin-von-Römer-Schule M1399 3 7 : 4 0 
4 281 Adelmann, Aaron Kanuclub Zwickau e.V M1399 4 8 : 4 1 
5 282 Müller, Anton Kanuclub Zwickau e.V M1399 5 9 : 0 3 
6 284 Henning, Jan Kanuclub Zwickau e.V M1399 6 9 : 4 9 
7 461 Seifert, Kevin SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1399 7 1 0 : 0 6 
8 214 Jacob, Danny Martin-von-Römer-Schule M1399 8 1 0 : 3 0 
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4. Lauf 1700 m Jugend U16, U14, männlich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend M14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 280 Ganßmüller, Mattes ESV Lok Adorf M1498 1 7 : 1 8 
2 877 Seyfarth, Tim VS M1498 2 7 : 2 3 
3 285 Ilgen, Robin Kanuclub Zwickau e.V M1498 3 7 : 4 3 
4 466 Neumann, Paul SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1498 4 7 : 4 9 

4. Lauf 1700 m Jugend U16, U14, männlich  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Jugend M15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 709 Rogahn, Philipp Treuener LV M1597 1 6 : 1 6 
2 468 Nötzold, Mirko SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1597 2 6 : 2 0 
3 289 Ulbrich, Soeren SG Motor Thurm M1597 3 6 : 2 5 
4 269 Stemmler, Albert SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M1597 4 7 : 2 4 
5 707 Zeitler, Maximilian Treuener LV M1597 5 7 : 4 2 
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